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Sailing yacht Hanse 588 Ensure - Luxury - A/C, Generator, Watermaker

Yacht ID:
Yachttyp:
Yacht:

Marina:
Production year:
Cabins:
Deposit:

16.11.-31.12.
€11.000

31.12.-31.05.
€9.000

13.09.-31.12.
€11.000

Yachtcharter Dagen details

Bank: Sparkasse Minden-Luebbecke

5; J

99464
Sailing yacht

Hanse 588 Ensure - Luxury - A/C,
Generator, Watermaker

Italy / Marina di Scarlino - Follonica
2017

4(4+1)

€4.000,00

Air condition: Air conditioning,

Bimini: Composite hardtop bimini,

Bow thruster: Bow thruster,

Cockpit cushion: Deck cushions,

Dinghy: Tender Williams jet 100hp,

Electric toilet: Electric toilets,

Electric winches: Electric winch,

General: Automatic first and second reef, Bluetooth sound
system in cockpit, Dishwasher, Electric furling mainsail,
Electric furling self-tacking jib, External shower, Warm Water,
Generator: Generator,

Hydraulic gangway: Hydraulic retractable gangway with
remote,

Outside Steering Position: BBQ with fridge and sink on
cockpit,

Refrigerator: Fridge and freezer,

Sprayhood: Sprayhood,

Swimming platform: Hydraulic swimming platform,
TV:TV,

Water maker: Watermaker,

Price per week / Season 2024

31.05. - 14.06. 14.06. - 02.08. 02.08. - 23.08.
€10.000 €11.000 €12.500
IBAN: DE27490501010015002272 UST.ID (VAT): DE351389110

BLZ 49050101 Konto Nr.: 15002272 SWIFT/BIC: WELADEDTMIN
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